COMMERCIAL LASERS
Key Features • Integral-mirror, metal-ceramic construction
• Hands-off operation
• Ultralow noise
• Fast warm-up
• Rugged construction
• Vibration isolation
• Ultrastable resonator and beam pointing

Umbilical length 72±2 inches
1. For ML (multiline) models, 458, 476, 488, 497, 502 and 515 nm wavelengths are present.
2. For 2214 models, nominal airflow is 52 CFM. Use JDSU model 2402 or equivalent fan rated for 140 CFM free air and typical pressure head of 0.95 inches of water.
5
AIR-COOLED ARGON-ION LASER HEADS IN CYLINDRICAL AND
RECTANGULAR PACKAGES
Ordering Information
For more information on this or other products and their availability, please contact your local JDSU account manager or
JDSU directly at 1-800-498-JDSU (5378) in North America and +800-5378-JDSU worldwide or via e-mail at
customer.service@jdsu.com.
Sample: 2214-10SL
The 2211/14 laser heads are warranted to be free from defects in materials and workmanship for 5,000 hours of operation at
or below specified power or for 12 months from the date of shipment, whichever occurs first. All other components of the laser
and power supply are warranted to be free from defects and workmanship for 12 months from the date of ship.
Product Code Description
2214-10SL Argon laser head medium power, cyclindrical package, 10 mW output power, single line operation at 488 nm
2214-20SL Argon laser head medium power, cyclindrical package, 20 mW output power, single line operation at 488 nm
2214-30SL Argon laser head medium power, cyclindrical package, 30 mW output power, single line operation at 488 nm
2214-4VL Argon laser head medium power, cyclindrical package, 4 mW output power, violet line operation at 458 nm
2214-15GL Argon laser head medium power, cyclindrical package, 15 mW output power, green line operation at 515 nm
2214-20GL Argon laser head medium power, cyclindrical package, 20 mW output power, green line operation at 515 nm
2214-25ML Argon laser head medium power, cyclindrical package, 25 mW output power, multiline operation at 458 to 515 nm
2214-40ML Argon laser head medium power, cyclindrical package, 40 mW output power, multiline operation at 458 to 515 nm
2211-20SL Argon laser head medium power, rectangular package, 20 mW output power, single line operation at 488 nm
2211-30SL Argon laser head medium power, rectangular package, 30 mW output power, single line operation at 488 nm
2211-4VL Argon laser head medium power, rectangular package, 4 mW output power, violet line operation at 458 nm
Warranty
AIR-COOLED ARGON-ION LASER HEADS IN CYLINDRICAL AND
RECTANGULAR PACKAGES